Dty Ypeciall

ANTIPASTI
Minestrone Soup

Raw Brussels Sprouts Salad
tuscan kale, raw artichokes, toasted walnuts,
golden raisins, pecorino, rosato vinaigrette

Winter Citrus Salad
grapefruit, raspberry oranges, radicchio,
fennel, red onion, olives, pistachios, parmigiano

Roasted Red Beets
french beans, goat cheese, almonds reduced balsamic

Jumbo Lump Crab Salad

avocado, julienned vegetables, jalapenos, dijon

PASTA

Sweet Potato Gnocchi
browned butter, sage, parmigiano

Orecchiette
basil pesto, roasted cherry tomatoes, pecorino

ENTREE
Jumbo Tiger Shrimp Risotto

Chicken Milanese

arugula, cherry tomatoes, red onions, shaved parmigiano

Steak Pizzaiola
sliced steak, mushrooms, sweet peppers,
onions, tomatoes, garlic, oregano, roasted potatoes

Veal Piccata
lemon, white wine, capers

Cotoletta Emiliana
breaded bone-in pork chop cutlet,
topped with prosciutto, parmigiano, marsala

Calf’s Liver Veneziana
caramelized onions, balsamic

Filet of Sole Francese

Pan Roasted Halibut
braised red cabbage, golden raisins

% "Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase

your risk of foodborne illness."

14.00
15.00

17.00

16.00

22.00

27.00

27.00

28.00
32.00

36.00

36.00

46.00

30.00

34.00
42.00




