

Daily Specials

ANTIPASTI

Minestrone Soup	14.00
Raw Brussels Sprouts Salad tuscan kale, raw artichokes, toasted walnuts, golden raisins, pecorino, rosato vinaigrette	15.00
Winter Citrus Salad grapefruit, raspberry oranges, radicchio, fennel, red onion, olives, pistachios, parmigiano	17.00
Roasted Red Beets french beans, goat cheese, almonds reduced balsamic	16.00
Jumbo Lump Crab Salad avocado, julienned vegetables, jalapenos, dijon	22.00

PASTA

Sweet Potato Gnocchi browned butter, sage, parmigiano	27.00
Orecchiette basil pesto, roasted cherry tomatoes, pecorino	27.00

ENTRÉE

Jumbo Tiger Shrimp Risotto	28.00
Chicken Milanese arugula, cherry tomatoes, red onions, shaved parmigiano	32.00
Steak Pizzaiola sliced steak, mushrooms, sweet peppers, onions, tomatoes, garlic, oregano, roasted potatoes	36.00
Veal Piccata lemon, white wine, capers	36.00
Cotoletta Emiliana breaded bone-in pork chop cutlet, topped with prosciutto, parmigiano, marsala	46.00
Calf's Liver Veneziana caramelized onions, balsamic	30.00
Filet of Sole Francese	34.00
Pan Roasted Halibut braised red cabbage, golden raisins	42.00



"Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness."